Nylon 6,6 Log Reduction Grade Cartridge
  LifeASSURE
    020SA Series
LifeASSURE 020SA log reduction grade cartridges - formerly known as Zetapor SA
020 - provide safer, more reliable, and effi cient prefi lter operation. The function of the
LifeASSURE 020SA cartridge is to increase the effective service life of downstream
fi nal fi lters. The LifeASSURE 020SA cartridge accomplishes this objective by
providing a large and highly effective surface area  (0.83 m²). The electropositive

DOC10086
LITCTLA020SA1.EU - 0810
LifeASSURE 020SA Filter Cartridge Ordering Guide
Basic Cartridge
Design
70002
70003
70025
Nominale Cartridge
Length
01 – 10“
02 – 20“
03 – 30“
04 – 40“
Gasket or O-ring Material
A – 60D (Classical) Silicone (MVQ)*
B – Fluorocarbon (FPM)*
C – Ethylene Propylene (EPDM)*
D – Nitrile (NBR)*
Micron Rating
020 – 0.20 μm
Formulation
S
* ISO Designation
Note: LifeASSURE 020SA is new name for Zetapor SA 020.
3M and LifeASSURE are trademarks of 3M used under licence.
Single open end
Code 8 (222)
O-ring
 Nominal Cartridge
Length
70003
L (mm)
01 260
02 507
03 755
04 1003
70003 LL
Single open end
Code 3 (222)
O-ring
 Nominal Cartridge
Length
70025
L (mm)
01 260
02 507
03 755
04 1003
70025 L
Single open end
Code 7 (226) O-ring
Bayonet Lock
 Nominal Cartridge
Length
70002
L (mm)
01 259
02 506
03 754
04 1002
70002 LL
Cartridge Specifi cations
Dimensions, Nominal Outside Diameter: 7.11 cm / 2.8”